
21:30

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

22:00

Änderungen 
vorbehalten

bis 01:00

21:00

20:30

MUFFATHALLE 1

BEGRÜSSUNG

21:30 - 22:15

BELFORT
DRESCHWERK KOLLEKTIV

/ SU REAL

23:30 - 00:15

THE SLOW NIGHTS
DRESCHWERK KOLLEKTIV

/ SU REAL

MUFFATHALLE 2

20:40 - 21:15

FOX AND GRAPES
THOIB

22:30 - 23:15

TYDES
DRESCHWERK KOLLEKTIV

/ SU REAL

AMPERE

22:00 - 22:45

BARSKA AND 
THE FACTORY

NIMFA

bis 01:00

ZELT / HOF

22:00 - 23:00

DISKUSSION:
KULTURTALK

AUF AUGENHÖHE

CAFÉ

21:00 - 21:45

ZEUGE
AMBIENT WAVES LAB

Stand: 04.10.2023

ATELIERS 1+2
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20:45 - 21:30

MOTIV
PATRICK AERE
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Bitte neu laden für die 
              aktuellste 
                        Version 

FREITAG O6. OKTOBER 2O23
MUFFATWERK ALL AREAS

23:15 - 00:00

ANAMIN
SICOVAJA

00:15 - 01:00

WHÅZHO
ZAVA

00:30

22:00 - 22:44

DAFALGAN
AMBIENT WAVES LAB

23:00 - 23:45

MOOGULATOR
AMBIENT WAVES LAB

00:00 - 00:45

WEH-STRÖER#2023
AMBIENT WAVES LAB

23:00 - 00:00

KURZFILME DER
DEMOSZENE:

DIGITAL TERRITORY 
EXTRA



21:30

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

22:00

Änderungen 
vorbehalten

bis 04:00

21:00

20:30

MUFFATHALLE 1 MUFFATHALLE 2 AMPERE

bis 04:00

 HOFCAFÉ

Stand: 07.10.2023

ATELIERS 1+2

21:30

22:30

23:00

23:30

00:00

00:30

22:00

21:00

20:30

01:00 01:00

Bitte neu laden für die 
              aktuellste 
                        Version 

SAMSTAG O7. OKTOBER 2O23

BEGRÜSSUNG

21:30 - 22:15

LEONIE SINGT
DRESCHWERK KOLLEKTIV

/ SU REAL

23:30 - 00:15

COVVES
DRESCHWERK KOLLEKTIV

/ SU REAL

20:40 - 21:15

RAKETENUMSCHAU
PATRICK AERE

22:30 - 23:15

NEW RIVALS
DRESCHWERK KOLLEKTIV

/ SU REAL

00:15 - 01:00

BIGBAND DACHAU
SICOVAJA

22:00 - 22:45

LAURAINE
ZAVA

20:45 - 21:30

DIRTY RED BANDANAS
NIMFA

23:15 - 00:00

DER MANN 
MIT DER MASCHINE

FUTURFOTO

00:15 - 01:00

MOOGULATOR
FUTURFOTO

01:00 - 01:45
KLIPPSCHILEFER

ZAVA

01:45 - 04:00
DJ MARTIN MATISKE

SICOVAJA

21:00 - 21:45

KURT ADER
AMBIENT WAVES LAB

22:00 - 22:45

ULRICH MÜLLER
AMBIENT WAVES LAB

23:00 - 00:00

LOOWFIZZZ
X EFFIKSMUSIC

AMBIENT WAVES LAB

20:30 - 00:00

KURZFILME DER
DEMOSZENE:

DIGITAL TERRITORY 
EXTRA W
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MUFFATWERK


